HERRER

Pulje 1

BSTK
Holmen 1
Nordstrand 1
Stabekk 1
Ullern 1
Asker

Njard 1

Pulje 2
Ulleval
Drgbak
Golia 1
Nordberg
Stabekk 2
VBTK 1
Bgler 1

Pulje 3
Kolbotn
Soon
Abildsg 1
Eiksmarka
Lillestrgm 1
Lgrenskog
Ullern 2

Pulje 4

Njard 2
Drammen
Bgler 2
Holmenkollen
OTK 1

Sinsen

Pulje 5
Bekkelagshggda
OTK 2

VBTK 2

Ljan

Hgnefoss
Lillestrgm 2

Pulje 6 - NY!
Abildsg 2
Nordstrand 2
Holmen 2
Golia 2
Heming
Sgrumsand

Jon-Erik Lunge
Gunnar Holen
Rune Grenager
Bard Gundersen
Torkil Brunsvik
Trond Bge

Karl Blom

Kjetil Sunde
Torulv Tjomsland
Hans Petter Gran
Jgrgen Wagle
Johan Holtan
Georg Eek

Trond @stengen

Jgrgen Christian Hauge
Per Stalnacke

Sven Steihaug

Rikard Tveiten

Trond Westbye

Trond Karlsen

Svein Erik Nordang

Roar Horn

Joar Leithe

Bjgrn Harald Jensen
Lars Erik Heibek
@ystein @yehaug
Jens Jacobsen

Trond Stadheim

Bjg¢rn @stenstad

Andre Tvedt

Robert Baumann

Henrik Lund Pedersen
Gunnar William Rasmussen

John Sgrdal
Bjgrn Rudjord
Espen De Lange
Kai Rgnningen
Marius Falster
Steinar Lgvstad

joneriklunoe@gmail.com
gh.holen@gmail.com
runegrenager@gmail.com
baard@black-cat.no
torkil.brunsvik@gmail.com
trondboe@me.com
karl@blom.net

kjetil.sunde@medisin.uio.no
torulv.tjomsland@gmail.com
hpgran@hotmail.com
jowagle@gmail.com
johan.holtan@gmail.com
georg.eek@online.no
trondost@yahoo.com

jorgenchristianhauge@gmail.com
Per.Stalnacke@nibio.no
sven.steihaug@arcus.no
rikard.tveiten@gmail.com
trondwestbye@gmail.com
calibra@online.no
sno@fearnleys.no

roar.horn@icloud.com
joar@leithe.name
b-h-jens@online.no
larserik@heibek.com
oystein@oyehaug.no
jens_jacobsen@hotmail.com

trond@stadheim.com
bjorn.ostenstad @getmail.no
andre@canes.no
robertbaumannl@yahoo.no
henrik@infologic.no
grasmussen3m@gmail.com

jsl@nsm.aero
bjorn.rudjord@elden.no
edlange@online.no
kaironningen@hotmail.com
marius.falster@m3management.no
steinar.lovstad@gmail.com

97070688
95255835
48121481
91180378
97525294
95838383
93423400

95224201
97124785
93614494
95074358
41004400
93406521
92436682

98628387
93202520
97747772
95289317
97951313
90797668
90071285

95259178
92205577
99477210
90088388
46955253
94480650

48234033
92218077
93486186
98242560
92841999
90692539

90038887
92606062
99337736
92823780
90112128
92289510



